
 

 

 

5670 Telegraph Road, Ventura, CA  93003   

Phone (805) 289-1826 ext. 1016, FAX (805) 289-1854 

   

 

 

 

Registration for out of district and private school students 

2020-21 School Year 

 
Please email: Deborah.dryden@venturausd.org to schedule an appointment to enroll your 

student.   

   

Items needed for the registration appointment: 

 Birth Certificate or passport 

 Immunizations: Your student will not be registered without proof of all required immunizations. 

 Unofficial Transcripts for 10
th

-12
th

 grade students and 8
th

 grade teacher recommendations 

for math and English for incoming 9
th

 grade students. 

 2 current proofs of residency (utility bills, lease from a property mgt. company, pay stub, 

County/Federal/State correspondence) 

 Registration packet may be picked up at Buena High School once you provide your proof 

of residency.  If you have an approved transfer (Intradistrict; Interdistrict; School of 

Choice) please bring it with you when you provide your proof of residency. 

 

 

Counselors are assigned using the student’s last name. 

 

 
Counselor Student last name Extension Email 

David Vallejo A – Car 1015 david.vallejo@venturausd.org 

Bertha Zaragoza Cas – Ger 1037 bertha.zaragoza@venturausd.org 

Shannon Pelmear Gel – Lau 1009 shannon.pelmear@venturausd.org 

Natasha Hillis Lav – No 1023 natasha.hillis@venturausd.org 

Monica Fierro Np – Sb 1019 monica.fierro@venturausd.org 

John Beattie Sc – Z  1050 john.beattie@venturausd.org 
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